Ingredients:
Storage conditions:
Use conditions:
GMO et ionisation:
Allergens:
This product doesn’t contain any major allergen (According to the UE regulation 1169/2011)
Organoleptic characteristics:
Nutrition facts:
Per 100g of product
 1304kJ 312 kcal
6,8 g
<1,4 g
17,8 g
11,3 g
32,7 g
0,03 g
Physico-chemical characteristics:
Humidity (%) Max.12
Microbiological characteristics:
The regulation (EU) No 2073/2005 doesn't define specific criterion for this product - Internal criterion : Salmonelle spp - Absence / 25g
Defects and tolerances:
Packaging:
Item code Gencode Weight
Primary
packing
Packing Weight (kg) Size (Lxlxh) Box count Layer count High (mm) Weight (kg)
CEPES1000G 3237850422004 1kg Bag 8 9 50x40x40 12 3 1380 120
CEPET500G 3237859422005 500g PET jar 6 4,5 47x32x25 30 5 1400 147
CEPES500G 3237850000721 500g Bag 20 11 50x40x40 12 3 1380 144
CEPET125G 3237850422066 125g PET jar 12 2,7 35x23x26 80 5 1500 228
CEPET50G 3237855422054 50g PET jar 6 0,5 23,6 x 16 x 9,2
CEPET25G 3237850001704 25g PET jar 6 0,5 23,6 x 16 x 9,2
Salt
To reduce at the minimum the presence of defects (Mushrooms with worms, Presence of vegetal or mineral foreign body, Damaged Mushrooms, Darkened Mushrooms ...
etc.), our mushrooms have to pass several steps of manual sorting and of a step of automatic detection (Detector X-ray or Metal detector). This work allows us to guarantee
the respect for the maximal tolerances defined for every defect in the standard Codex Stan 39-1981 and in the decision n°97 of the CTCPA.
UVC PACKING PALLET
Proteins
Color Smell Taste
Dark yellow Characteristic Characteristic
Energy
Total Fats
of which Saturated
Carbohydrates
100% Porcini - Boletus Edulis
BBD : 24 months - In a dry and cool place
Rehydrate them for 45 minutes and carefully rinse them before to completly cook them
of which sugars
This product doesn’t contain and isn’t derived from GMO (According the 1829/2003/CE Regulation) and it isn’t subject to the labeling and traceability rules defined by the
1830/2003/CE Regulation.
This product hasn’t be treated by ionizing radiation and isn’t derived from ionized products.
Aspect
Dried, Strips
Plantin
Specification Data Sheet Date of creation
Product 20/11/2013
Specification Data Sheet
Extra dried porcini
(CEPE)
Date of modification
11/12/2020
Plantin - Route de Nyons - 84110 PUYMERAS
Tel: +33 4 90 46 41 44 - Fax: +33 4 90 46 47 04
Email: info@plantin.com - www.truffe-plantin.com